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The Community Traffic Management East Cleveland Classic - Official Results

Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Rider

Alice McWilliam

Holly Ramsey u23

Amelia Tyler u23

Tiffany Keep
Anna Morris

Sannah Zaman Y23

Robyn Clay u23

Lauren Dickson

Abigail Miller Junior
Gabriella McHugh Junior
Millie Salmon Junior
Jessica Fullagar

Lucy Harris

u23

Esther Wong

Kate Richardson

Madeline Cooper 23

Bexy Dew

Morven Yeoman Y23
Anna Flynn
Arabella Blackburn Junior
Alice Sharpe

Katie Scott

Jennifer Powell

13 April 2025

Team

Hess Cycling Team

Hess Cycling Team

Handsling Alba Development Road Team

DAS-Hutchinson

Private Member

C) O'Shea Racing

DAS-Hutchinson

Handsling Alba Development Road Team

Tofauti Everyone Active Majaco

Tofauti Everyone Active Majaco

Shibden Apex RT

Private Member

Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team

Torelli

Handsling Alba Development Road Team

Montezuma's Eventrex RT

Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team

DAS-Hutchinson

Spectra Racing

Shibden Apex RT

DAS-Hutchinson

CJ O'Shea Racing

Performance Development Team

Time



Pos

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Rider
Natalie Grinczer
Amelia Staunton Junior
Lucy Lee
Arianne Holland
Mari Porton Y23
Grace Reynolds
Madelaine Leech Y23
Mabli Phillips Junior
Maia Howell Junior
Georgia Taylor-Brown
Tamsin Miller
Cecilia Hime
Megan Barker
Abby McLain Y23
Kim Baptista
Annabel Ramsay Y23
Grace Sargeant
Lulu Bartlett
Charlotte Deykin
Matilda McKibben Y23
Maddie Heywood
Amy Gornall
Lucy Gadd
Megan Anderson
u23

Niamh Murphy

Amy Henchoz

Team

DAS-Hutchinson

Brother UK - On Form

DAS-Hutchinson

Handsling Alba Development Road Team

Handsling Alba Development Road Team

Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team

Handsling Alba Development Road Team

Shibden Apex RT

Shibden Apex RT

Manx Viking Wheelers CC

DAS-Hutchinson

Brother UK - On Form

TEKKERZ CC

Simpson Nouvelles

Spectra Racing

Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team

London Academy

Team Boompods

Jadan Vive le Velo p/b Glasdon

C) O'Shea Racing

Loughborough Lightning

Handsling Alba Development Road Team

Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team

Team Boompods

Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team

Private Member

Time



Pos

50

51

52

53

54

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Rider
Jessica Roberts
Corinne Side
Jo Tindley
Nicola Greenwood

Erin Avill Y23

Caitlin Harvey tes

Lotty Dawson 123

Ayesha Vose Junior

Helena Shapton

Rosie Simmons Y23

Isabel Mayes uz3

Elizabeth Hermolle

Ella Brown Y23

Rachel Galler
Sasha Halsey
Beth Morrow
Abi Plowman
Kirstie Drakeford

Isabella Johnson

Carys Blowers Junior

Kayla Dinnin Junior

Iris Gray Junior

Megan Lloyd Junior

Elizabeth Wallace Junior

Savannah Morgan

Lucy Neatham

Team

Spectra Racing

Spectra Racing

Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team

Jadan Vive le Velo p/b Glasdon

Simpson Nouvelles

Brother UK - On Form

Brother UK - On Form

Brother UK - On Form

Brother UK - On Form

Brother UK - On Form

C) O'Shea Racing

DAS-Hutchinson

FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing

FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing

FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing

Handsling Alba Development Road Team

Handsling Alba Development Road Team

Jadan Vive le Velo p/b Glasdon

Jadan Vive le Velo p/b Glasdon

Liv Cycling Club - Halo Films

Liv Cycling Club - Halo Films

Liv Cycling Club - Halo Films

Liv Cycling Club - Halo Films

Liv Cycling Club - Halo Films

London Academy

London Academy

Time



Pos

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

Rider

Penny Colloff

Elena Day =

Georgia Lancaster uz3

Danielle Khan

Freya Whiteside u23

Lucy Ellmore

Bethany Jackson uz3

Amelia Sykes t23

Hannah Bayes

Bethany Bennett g

Amy Drysdale
Joanne Rea
Millie Skinner

Rebecca Woodvine Y23

Erin Boothman Junior

Ruby Isaac Junior
Ella Tandy Junior

Phoebe Roche Y23
Sophie Thackray
Evelyn Field Y23
Lauren O'Brien
Olivia Gardner
Molly Patch

Lowri Richards Y23

Tesfay Trhas Teklehaimanot

Charis Jones

Loughborough Lightning

Loughborough Lightning

Loughborough Lightning

Simpson Nouvelles

Simpson Nouvelles

Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team

Simpson Nouvelles

Simpson Nouvelles

Team Boompods

Team Boompods

Team Boompods

Team Boompods

Team Boompods

Team Boompods

Tofauti Everyone Active Majaco

Tofauti Everyone Active Majaco

Tofauti Everyone Active Majaco

Team

O'Shea - Development Team

Spectra Racing

Solas Cycling

StolenGoat Race Team

Team V-Sprint Racing

Private Member

Wales Racing Academy

WCC Team

Wightlink CRT

Time



Pos

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNF

Rider

Jihanna Bonilla-Allard

Ruby Blanc Junior

Bethany Goodwin Junior

Emma Jeffers u23

Josie Knight

Lucie Lagesse

Georgina Oakley

Team

Private Member

360 cycling

Brother UK - On Form

Liv AlUla Jayco Women'’s Continental Team

TEKKERZ CC

The Phoenix Collective

Loughborough Lightning
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